  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
April, 2001 – Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
CS209A/D
CS209A
Proximity Detector
The CS209A is a bipolar monolithic integrated circuit for use in
metal detection/proximity sensing applications. The IC (see Figure 1)

WW, W = Work Week
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS209AYN8 DIP–8 50 Units/Rail
CS209AYD8 SO–8 95 Units/Rail
CS209AYDR8 SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS209AYD14 SO–14 55 Units/Rail
CS209AYDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS209A
2
PIN CONNECTIONS